
CRGE AM ROUTES 19-
20

 

   
 

 
     
   BUS #14 
 *3212 ADDY ST    8:29 
 *3305 ADDY ST    8:30 
 *3332 ADDY ST    8:31 
 *34TH & ADDY ST   8:31 
 *34TH & A ST    8:32 
 *33RD & B ST    8:35 
 *35th & A ST    8:37 
 *3777 ADDY ST    8:39    
 *ADDY ST & ADDY LP   8:40 
 *ADDY LP & ADDY CIR  8:41 
 *ADDY LP & A LOOP   8:42 
 *4471 ADDY LOOP   8:44 
 *36109 EVERGREEN WAY  8:47 
 *35900 EVERGREEN WAY  8:48 
 *356TH & EVERGREEN   8:49 
 *354TH & EVERGREEN   8:49 
 
   BUS #26 
 *4501 ADDY ST  (BUS SHELTER) 8:35 
 *4300 ADDY ST (APARTMENTS) 8:41 
   
   Bus #44 
 *37223 VERNON RD   8:23 
 *624 SE 357TH    8:25 
 *357TH & MT NORWAY DR  8:26 
 *1216 SE 357TH     8:26 
 *42ND & M DR     8:32 
 *M ST & M LP (LOWER)  8:32 
 *ROLLING MEADOWS & M  LP 8:34 
 *M LP & M DR    8:33 
 *4827 ROLLING MEADOWS   8:36    
 *49TH & L ST    8:38 
 *K ST & L CT (4911 L ST)  8:39 
 *51st & M CT    8:40 
 *51ST & N ST    8:41 
 
 
   BUS #57         
 *37608 SUNSET VIEW   8:29 
 *37324 SUNSET VIEW   8:30 
 *36922 SUNSET VIEW   8:31 
 *36909 SUNSET VIEW   8:32 
 *36010 SUNSET VIEW   8:33 
 *SUNSET VIEW & WOODING RD 8:34 
 *35524 SUNSET VIEW   8:35 
 *SUNSET RIDGE & D    8:36 
 *SUNSET RIDGE & F   8:37 
 *795 SUNSET RIDGE   8:37 
 *865 SUNSET RIDGE   8:38 

 *J & SUNSET RIDGE   8:38 
 *54TH & K ST    8:39 
 *J ST & K ST    8:40 
 *52ND & J ST    8:45 
 *5243 I ST    8:46 
 
   BUS #32 
 *35516 SE 20TH ST   8:30 
 *362ND & 25TH     8:32 
 *3417  362nd     8:33 
 *3806 ST CLAIR RD   8:33 
 *5001 W ST    8:34  
 *49TH & U ST    8:35 
 *49TH & S    8:35 
 *49TH & R DRIVE   8:36 
 *50TH & P ST    8:38 
 *53RD  & P ST    8:39 
 *54TH & P ST    8:39 
 *54TH & N ST    8:40 
 *54TH & N ST    8:40 
 54TH & L ST    8:42 
 *57TH & L ST    8:43 
 *57TH & K ST    8:45 
 *57TH & J ST    8:45 
 *56TH & J ST    8:46 
 *56TH & I ST    8:46 
 *56TH & K ST    8:47 
 
    
   BUS #30 
 *SE 382ND & GIBSON   8:10 
 *6202 HANS NAGEL RD  8:11 
 *6202 HANS NAGEL RD  8:12 
 *4529 HANS NAGEL RD  8:13 
 *HANS NAGEL & 40TH  (HIDDEN FALLS) 8:14 
 *41ST CT & EVERGREEN  8:29 
 *36TH & C ST    8:30 
 *39TH & C ST    8:31 
 *40TH CT & C ST   8:32 
 *42ND & C ST    8:33 
 *CENTER & LIEDTKE   8:34 
 *4205 GIFFORD   8:35 
 *45TH & MCCALLISTER  8:36 
 *MCCALLISTER & F CT.  8:37 
 *39TH & F CIR    8:38 
 *806 39TH ST    8:38 
 *40TH & J ST    8:39 
 *42ND & J ST    8:40 
 *43RD & K ST    8:42 
 *43RD & FAIRWAY DR   8:42 
 *FAIRWAY DR & J ST   8:43 
 
 



  CRGE PM 19-20 
 

August 19, 2019 @ 2:35 PM   
 

  
   BUS #14 
*354TH & EVERGREEN WAY 3:11 3:51 
 *356TH & EVERGREEN WAY 3:12 3:52 
 *35900 EVERGREEN WAY 3:13 3:53 
 *36109 EVERGREEN WAY 3:13 3:53 
 *4471 ADDY LOOP  3:15 3:55 
 *ADDY LOOP & A LOOP 3:15 3:55 
 *ADDY LP & ADDY CIR 3:16 3:56 
 *ADDY	ST	&	ADDY	LP	 	 3:16	 3:56	
 *3777 ADDY  TRAILER PARK  3:17 3:57 
 *35TH & A ST   3:18 3:58 
 *34TH & A ST   3:19 3:59 
 *34TH & ADDY   3:20 4:00    
 *3332  ADDY   3:21 4:01 
 *3305 ADDY   3:22 4:02 
 *3232 ADDY   3:23 4:03 
 *33RD & B ST   3:25 4:05 
 
  
   BUS #26 
 *4501 ADDY ST (BUS SHELTER)3:20 4:00 
 
 
  
   BUS #44 
 
 *42ND & M DR   3:14  3:54 
 *M ST & M LP (LOWER) 3:15 3:55 
 *ROLLING MEADOWS & M  LP 3:16 3:56 
 *M DR & M LOOP (UPPER) 3:16 3:56 
 *4827 ROLLING MEADOWS  3:17 3:57    
 *49TH & L ST   3:18 3:58 
 *K ST & L CT (4911 K ST) 3:19 3:59 
 *51st & M CT   3:20 4:00 
 *51ST & N ST   3:21 4:01 
 *5247  N ST   3:21 4:01 
 *1216 SE 357TH    3:28 4:08 
 *357th & MT NORWAY DRIVE 3:28 4:08 
 *37223 VERNON RD  3:30 4:10 
        
   BUS #57 
 *SUNSET RIDGE & D ST 3:14 3:54 
 *SUNSET RIDGE & F ST 3:15 3:55 
 *795 SUNSET RIDGE  3:17 3:57 
 *865 SUNSET RIDGE  3:18 3:58 
 *J & SUNSET RIDGE  3:19 3:59 
 *54TH & KST   3:19 3:59 
 *J ST & K ST   3:20 4:00 
 *52ND & J ST   3:21 4:01 
 *5243 I ST   3:22 4:02  
 *35524 SUNSET VIEW  3:27 4:07 

 *WOODING RD & SUNSET VIEW 3:27 4:07 
 *36010 SUNSET VIEW  3:28 4:08 
 *36909 SUNSET VIEW RD 3:29 4:09 
 *36922 SUNSET VIEW  3:29 4:09 
 *37324 SUNSET VIEW  3:30 4:10 
 
BUS #32 
 *56th & K ST   3:15 3:55 
 *56TH & J ST   3:16 3:56 
 *56TH & I ST   3:17 3:57 
 *57TH & J ST   3:18 3:58 

 *57TH & K ST   3:18 3:58 
 *57TH & L ST   3:19 3:59 
 *L ST & 54TH    3:20 4:00 
 *54TH & N ST (S)  3:21 4:01 
 *54TH & N ST (NE)  3:21 4:01 
 *54TH & P ST   3:22 4:02 
 *53RD & P ST   3:23 4:03 
 *P ST & 50TH    3:25 4:05 
 *49TH & R   3:28 4:06 
 *49TH & S   3:28 4:06 
 *49TH & U   3:29 4:07 
 *2204 49TH ST   3:30 4:08 
 *5001 W ST   3:33 4:08 
 *3806 ST CLAIR RD  3:34 4:09 
 *3417 SE 362ND AVE  3:37 4:10 
 *362ND AVE & 25TH ST 3:38 4:11 
 *35516 SE 20TH ST  3:40 4:13 
 
BUS #30 
 
 *41ST CT & EVERGREEN 3:13 3:53 
 *36TH & C ST   3:14 3:54 
 *39TH & C ST   3:15 3:55 
 *40TH CT & C ST  3:16 3:56 
 *42ND & C ST   3:17 3:57 
 *LIEDTKE & CENTER  3:18 3:59 
 *4205 GIFFORD  3:19 3:59 
 *45TH & MCCALLISTER 3:20 4:00 
 *MCCALLISTER & F CT 3:21 4:01 
 *39TH & F CIR   3:23 4:03 
 *806 39TH ST   3:23 4:03 
 *40TH & J ST   3:24 4:04 
 *42ND & J ST   3:24 4:04 
 *43RD & K ST   3:25 4:05 
 *43RD & FAIRWAY DR  3:26 4:06 
 *FAIRWAY DR & J ST  3:26 4:06 
 *3711 SE GIBSON RD  3:31 4:11 
 *SE 382ND & GIBSON  3:32 4:12 
 *6202 HANS NAGEL RD 3:33 4:13 
 *4529 HANS NAGEL RD 3:36 4:16 
 *HANS NAGEL & 40TH ST 3:38 4:18 



 

August 19, 2019 @ 2:35 PM 
DRIVER: CAROL ADAMS BUS 29 

RT 270 PM 

 *382ND & 35TH    3:40 4:20 
 
 
   BUS #45 
 
              *4300 ADDY ST   3:15 3:55 
 *HES SPACE@PORTABLES 3:18 3:58 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
 
 

 
 
 
             
 
 

 

 

 

 


